WINE

& DRINKS LIST

Balcomie Clubhouse, Crail, Anstruther KY10 3XN



Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot
Malbec
Sauvignon
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Rosé
Prosecco 20cl
Prosecco 75cl

DRAUGHT
Caledonia Best
1786 Lager
Tennents

Crail Ale

Inchs Cider
Guinness
Guiness 0.0
Furstenberg

BOTTLED BEERS
Budweiser
Magners
ErdingerAF
Corona

VODKA 25m|
Smirnoff
Titos

RUM 25m|
Captain Morgans
OoV.D

Bacardi Blanca

GIN 25ml
Darnleys
Darnleys Spiced
Tipsy Tans
Botanist
Carounn

Rock Rose
Kinrara

Ben Lomond

125ml
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
N/A

N/A

1/, Pint
£2.50
£2.70
£2.60
$2.75
£2.60
£3.40
N/A
£3.00

£4.40
£4.40
£5.40
£4.40

£3.05
£4.70

£3.05
£3.05
£3.05

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.60
£4.25
£4.40
£4.60
£4.60

175ml
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
N/A
N/A

Pint

£5.00
£5.35
£5.20
£5.60
£5.20
£6.80
£5.60
£6.00

Bofttle

£21.00
£21.00
£21.00
£21.00
£21.00
£21.00
£21.00
£9.10

£31.35

WHISKY 25ml
Famous Grouse
Jura 10

Kingsbarns Doocot
Kingsbarns Balcomie
Kingsbarns Bellrock
Bunnahabhain 12yrs
Highland Park 12yrs

Glenlivet 12yrs
Glenfiddich 12yrs
Glenfiddich 15yrs
Jack Daniels

LIQUEURS 25m|
Drambuie
Baileys

Tia Maria
Cointreau

BRANDY 25m|
Martell

DRAUGHT SOFT
Coke
Lemonade

Irn Bru

Ginger Beer
Orange Juice
Squash

Cans/Bottles
[rn Bru

Diet Irn Bru
Coke

Diet Coke
Fanta Zero
J20

Appletise
Fever Tree
Fever Tree Slim
Coke Zero

£3.05
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£8.25
£6.05
£6.05
£6.05
£6.05
£8.25
£4.15

£4.00
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40

£4.20

1/, Pint
$1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£0.70

£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£3.10
£3.45
£2.85
£2.85
£2.40

Pint

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£1.45



