

WINE & DRINKS LIST



Balcomie Clubhouse, Crail, Anstruther KY10 3XN

Wine Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot Malbec Sauvignon Pinot Grigio Chardonnay Rosé	125ml £3.85 £3.85 £3.85 £3.85 £3.85 £3.85 £3.85 £3.85 £3.85	175ml £5.35 £5.35 £5.35 £5.35 £5.35 £5.35 £5.35 £5.35	Bottle £21.00 £21.00 £21.00 £21.00 £21.00 £21.00 £21.00	WHISKY 25ml Famous Grouse Jura 10 Kingsbarns Doocot Kingsbarns Balcomie Kingsbarns Bellrock Bunnahabhain 12yrs Highland Park 12yrs	£3.05 £5.10 £5.10 £5.10 £8.25 £6.05 £6.05	
Prosecco 20cl Prosecco 75cl	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	£9.10 £31.35	Glenlivet 12yrs Glenfiddich 12yrs Glenfiddich 15yrs Jack Daniels	\$6.05 \$6.05 \$8.25 \$4.15	
DRAUGHT Caledonia Best 1786 Lager Tennents Crail Ale Inchs Cider Guinness Guiness 0.0 Furstenberg	¹ /₂ Pint £2.50 £2.70 £2.60 £2.75 £2.60 £3.40 N/A £3.00	Pint \$5.00 \$5.35 \$5.20 \$5.60 \$5.20 \$6.80 \$5.60 \$5.60 \$5.60 \$5.60		LIQUEURS 25ml Drambuie Baileys Tia Maria Cointreau BRANDY 25ml Martell	\$4.00 \$3.40 \$3.40 \$3.40 \$4.20	
BOTTLED BEERS Budweiser Magners ErdingerAF Corona VODKA 25ml Smirnoff	£4.40 £4.40 £5.40 £4.40 £3.05			DRAUGHT SOFT Coke Lemonade Irn Bru Ginger Beer Orange Juice Squash	¹/₂ Pint £1.80 £1.80 £1.80 £1.80 £1.80 £0.70	Pint £3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £1.45
Titos RUM 25ml Captain Morgans O.V.D Bacardi Blanca GIN 25ml Darnleys Darnleys Spiced Tipsy Tans Botanist Carounn Rock Rose Kinrara Ben Lomond	\$4.70 \$3.05 \$3.05 \$3.05 \$3.05 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$4.60 \$4.25 \$4.40 \$4.60 \$4.60 \$4.60			Cans/Bottles Irn Bru Diet Irn Bru Coke Diet Coke Fanta Zero J20 Appletise Fever Tree Fever Tree Slim Coke Zero	€2.40 £2.40 £2.40 £2.40 £2.40 £3.10 £3.45 £2.85 £2.85 £2.40	

